Submit to Local Licensing Authority

Fees Due			
Annual Renewal Application Fee			125
Renewal Fee			227.50
Storage Permit	\$100 X <u>I</u>	\$	100
Sidewalk Service Area \$75.00		\$	
Additional Optional Premise Hotel & Restaurant \$100 X			
Related Facility - Campus Liquor Complex \$160.00 per facility			ura a)
Amount Due/Paid		\$	H

Make check payable to: Colorado Department of Revenue. The State may convert your check to a onetime electronic banking transaction. Your bank account may be debited as early as the same day received by the State. If converted, your check will not be returned. If your check is rejected due to insufficient or uncollected funds, the Department may collect the payment amount directly from your banking account electronically.

1

2

Retail Liquor License Renewal Application

Please verify & update all informa	Return to city	Return to city or county licensing authority by due date			
* Note that the Division will not acc	ept cash	Paid by check	Paid online	Uploaded to Movelt on	
Licensee Name				Doing Business	As Name (DBA)
SIMMY D'S INC DBA FAST	License Type			EASTSIDE	48000
Liquor License #	License Type				U
28-51895-0000	RETAIL	-			
Sales Tax License Number			Expiration Date	ļ	Due Date
02851895			12/31/23	3	9/17/23
Business Address 539 E Victory WAY	CEALG lo	81625	*		Phone Number
Mailing Address 539 E. Victory WAY	Craig Co	81625		Email	in sector sector
Operating Manager	Date of Birth	Home Address			. Phone Number
KYAN DURAN		.	<u> </u>		
 Do you have legal possession of the pre Are the premises owned or rented? 			Yes d, expiration date	No e of lease	
 Are you renewing a storage permit, add table in the upper right hand corner and 			ervice area, or rel	ated facility? If	yes, please see the
3a. Are you renewing a takeout and/or deliv delivery license privileges)	ery permit? (Note: r	must hold a qualif	ying license type	and be authoriz	zed for takeout and/o
3b. If so, which are you renewing?	Delivery - 🗌 Takeo	out 🗌 Both Take	eout and Delivery	r	<u>,</u>
4a. Since the date of filing of the last applica members (LLC), managing members (L found in final order of a tax agency to be business? ☐ Yes ☑ No	LC), or any other pe	erson with a 10%	or greater financ	ial interest in the	e applicant, been
4b. Since the date of filing of the last applica members (LLC), managing members (L pay any fees or surcharges imposed pu	LC), or any other pe	erson with a 10%	or greater financ	s, officer, direct ial interest in th No	ors, stockholders, e applicant failed to
 Since the date of filing of the last application organizational structure (addition or dele and attach a listing of all liquor business directors, managing members, or gener 	etion of officers, dire ses in which these r	ectors, managing new lenders, owne	members or gen	eral partners)?	lf yes, explain in det



300 West 4th Street, Craig, CO 81625 (970) 826-2000

POLICE INVESTIGATION REPORT

LIQUOR LICENSE APPLICATION & RENEWAL

Name of Applicant:	Jimmy D's Inc
Address:	539 E. Victory Way
	Craig, CO 81625
Trade Name:	Eastside Liquor
Phone Number:	970-826-0071
Location of Premises:	539 E. Victory Way
Type of License:	Retail Liquor Store
Date Received:	08/31/2023

Liquor Code Violations-past year: None - pending

comments: No Esses-pending liquor violation

P. Corrao

<u>654</u> 23 Date

Investigator



300 West 4th Street, Craig, CO 81625 (970) 826-2000

BUILDING INSPECTOR APPROVAL

LIQUOR LICENSE APPLICATION & RENEWAL

Name of Applicant:Jimmy D's IncAddress:539 East Victory WayCraig, CO 81625Trade Name:Eastside LiquorPhone Number:970-826-0071Location of Premises:539 East Victory WayType of License:Retail Liquor StoreDate Received:08/31/2023

The required inspection of the above-named premises was performed on the $\underline{4}$ day of $\underline{0ctober}$, $20 \underline{73}$.

The premises meets all requirements: Yes

No

Comments:

0-4-25

Building Official

Date